General Description
The MAX6406–MAX6411 is a family of ultra-low power
circuits used for monitoring battery, power-supply, and
regulated system voltages. Each detector contains a
precision bandgap reference comparator and is
trimmed to specified trip threshold voltages. These
devices provide excellent circuit reliability and low cost
by eliminating external components and adjustments

Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Ordering Information
 PART  TEMP. RANGE  PIN-PACKAGE
  MAX6406BS_ _-T  -40°C to +85°C  UCSP-4
  MAX6407BS_ _-T  -40°C to +85°C  UCSP-4
  MAX6408BS_ _-T  -40°C to +85°C  UCSP-4
  MAX6409BS_ _-T  -40°C to +85°C  UCSP-4
  MAX6410BS_ _-T  -40°C to +85°C  UCSP-4
  MAX6411BS_ _-T  -40°C to +85°C  UCSP-4
Selector Guide
PART
NOMINAL
VTH (V)
OUT/OUT Output Type
MAX6406 2.20 to 3.08 Push-Pull, Active-Low
MAX6407 2.20 to 3.08 Push-Pull, Active-High
MAX6408 2.20 to 3.08 Open-Drain, Active-Low
MAX6409 3.30 to 4.63 Push-Pull, Active-Low
MAX6410 3.30 to 4.63 Push-Pull, Active-High
MAX6411 3.30 to 4.63 Open-Drain, Active-Low
M
A